


A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

YOUTH

List of Participants

BIB Gymnast
10 VORONOVA, Arina RUS

11 BAKATOR, Csenge HUN

12 RAPOSO, Maria Beatriz POR

13 PANTOULA, Magdalini GRE

14 FEHÉR, Flóra HUN

15 MARINHO, Beatriz POR

16 BOVA, Iuliia RUS

17 JANULEVICIUTE, Milda LTU

18 DUCA, Diana ESP

19 MAMATKHANOVA, Milena RUS

20 PESSOA, Bárbara POR

21 SANTOS, Maria Rita POR

22 KISS, Jázmin HUN

23 PAGONI, Roza Maria GRE

24 ALVES, Júlia POR

25 DRUTAITE, Marija Atene LTU

26 KOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra RUS

27 SANTOS, Laura POR

28 IVANOVA, Viktoryia BLR

29 COUTINHO, Ema POR

30 MENYHÁRT, Melissza HUN

31 VALENTE, Madalena POR

32 FARIA, Leonor POR

33 CYMBRON, Matilde POR

34 GRYBAUSKAITE, Greta LTU

35 BÁNYÁSZ, Viktória HUN

36 BRITO, Rafaela POR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Aerobic Gymnastics 2016 @



A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

YOUTH

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FUMEA, Maria

SPINU, Cristiana ROUCJP

GERD1 WIETHOFF, Monika
D2 SVATOSOVA, Barbora CZE

HUNE1 VARGA-RÉFI, Eszter
E2 ESPMORENO, Sara
E3 GREPOLYZOS, Dimitrios
E4 UKRMOKHORT, Larysa

A1 CHNXI, Yilin
A2 FRALENCLOS, Laetitia
A3 BRALEMOS, Kátia
A4 RUSDIKOLENKO, Alena

LINE 1 LTUJUODVIRSE, Virginija
LINE 2 AUSROZENBERG, Pearl

TIMER ITANIEDDU, Marina
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift
1 Q0,800 8,600 8,950 18,35035 BÁNYÁSZ, Viktória HUN 0,00 0,00

2 Q0,800 8,300 8,725 17,82530 MENYHÁRT, Melissza HUN 0,00 0,00

3 Q0,800 8,400 8,550 17,75016 BOVA, Iuliia RUS 0,00 0,00

4 Q0,800 8,300 8,600 17,70026 KOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra RUS 0,00 0,00

5 0,800 8,300 8,350 17,45019 MAMATKHANOVA, Milena RUS 0,00 0,00

6 Q0,800 8,150 8,500 17,45033 CYMBRON, Matilde POR 0,00 0,00

7 0,800 8,300 8,300 17,40011 BAKATOR, Csenge HUN 0,00 0,00

8 Q0,800 8,150 8,450 17,40034 GRYBAUSKAITE, Greta LTU 0,00 0,00

9 0,700 8,200 8,350 17,25010 VORONOVA, Arina RUS 0,00 0,00

10 Q0,800 8,200 8,200 17,20023 PAGONI, Roza Maria GRE 0,00 0,00

11 0,800 8,000 8,400 17,20014 FEHÉR, Flóra HUN 0,00 0,00

12 0,800 8,000 8,350 17,15022 KISS, Jázmin HUN 0,00 0,00

13 Q0,800 7,950 8,150 16,90031 VALENTE, Madalena POR 0,00 0,00

14 0,800 7,700 8,350 16,85021 SANTOS, Maria Rita POR 0,00 0,00

15 R0,800 7,900 8,100 16,80013 PANTOULA, Magdalini GRE 0,00 0,00

16 0,800 7,750 8,250 16,80029 COUTINHO, Ema POR 0,00 0,00

17 0,800 7,800 8,150 16,75024 ALVES, Júlia POR 0,00 0,00

18 R0,800 7,800 8,050 16,65017 JANULEVICIUTE, Milda LTU 0,00 0,00

19 0,800 7,500 8,000 16,30036 BRITO, Rafaela POR 0,00 0,00

20 0,750 7,400 8,000 16,15012 RAPOSO, Maria Beatriz POR 0,00 0,00

21 0,600 7,150 7,900 15,65025 DRUTAITE, Marija Atene LTU 0,00 0,00

22 0,750 7,350 7,400 15,50032 FARIA, Leonor POR 0,00 0,00

23 0,550 7,000 7,350 14,90015 MARINHO, Beatriz POR 0,00 0,00

23 0,550 7,000 7,350 14,90020 PESSOA, Bárbara POR 0,00 0,00
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift

25 0,550 7,100 7,050 14,70027 SANTOS, Laura POR 0,00 0,00

26 R0,500 6,600 7,350 14,45018 DUCA, Diana ESP 0,00 0,00

27 0,700 6,900 6,800 14,40028 IVANOVA, Viktoryia BLR 0,00 0,00
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCHN FRA BRA RUSGRE UKR E ScoreD ScoreGERROUUnitBIBRk. CZE HUN ESP

Q18,3500,00 0,00 0,009,2 9,3 8,78,635 0,800 8,600 8,9501 0,00 8,3 8,8 8,51,600HUNBÁNYÁSZ, Viktória 8,7

Q17,8250,00 0,00 0,009,1 9,1 8,48,330 0,800 8,300 8,7252 0,00 8,2 8,4 8,21,600HUNMENYHÁRT, Melissza 8,5

Q17,7500,00 0,00 0,009,0 8,6 8,58,416 0,800 8,400 8,5503 0,00 8,4 8,4 8,01,600RUSBOVA, Iuliia 8,5

Q17,7000,00 0,00 0,008,7 8,8 8,28,526 0,800 8,300 8,6004 0,00 8,3 8,0 8,31,600RUSKOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra 8,3

17,4500,00 0,00 0,008,5 8,8 8,28,119 0,800 8,300 8,3505 0,00 8,1 8,5 8,31,600RUSMAMATKHANOVA, Milena 8,3

Q17,4500,00 0,00 0,008,7 8,6 8,48,033 0,800 8,150 8,5006 0,00 8,1 8,4 8,21,600PORCYMBRON, Matilde 8,0

17,4000,00 0,00 0,008,0 8,4 8,38,311 0,800 8,300 8,3007 0,00 8,2 8,4 7,81,600HUNBAKATOR, Csenge 8,5

Q17,4000,00 0,00 0,008,5 8,4 8,58,434 0,800 8,150 8,4508 0,00 8,0 8,0 8,31,600LTUGRYBAUSKAITE, Greta 8,3

17,2500,00 0,00 0,008,7 8,5 8,27,610 0,700 8,200 8,3509 0,00 8,6 8,4 7,91,400RUSVORONOVA, Arina 7,9

Q17,2000,00 0,00 0,008,5 8,2 8,18,223 0,800 8,200 8,20010 0,00 8,2 8,2 8,21,600GREPAGONI, Roza Maria 8,2

17,2000,00 0,00 0,008,4 8,6 8,48,314 0,800 8,000 8,40011 0,00 7,9 8,1 7,81,600HUNFEHÉR, Flóra 8,1

17,1500,00 0,00 0,008,9 8,8 7,87,922 0,800 8,000 8,35012 0,00 7,9 8,3 8,01,600HUNKISS, Jázmin 8,0

Q16,9000,00 0,00 0,008,3 8,2 7,98,131 0,800 7,950 8,15013 0,00 8,0 7,9 8,01,600PORVALENTE, Madalena 7,9

16,8500,00 0,00 0,008,4 8,4 8,28,321 0,800 7,700 8,35014 0,00 7,9 7,9 7,51,600PORSANTOS, Maria Rita 7,3
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Individual Women

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCHN FRA BRA RUSGRE UKR E ScoreD ScoreGERROUUnitBIBRk. CZE HUN ESP

R16,8000,00 0,00 0,008,2 8,4 8,07,813 0,800 7,900 8,10015 0,00 8,0 7,8 7,61,600GREPANTOULA, Magdalini 8,2

16,8000,00 0,00 0,008,3 8,5 8,28,229 0,800 7,750 8,25016 0,00 7,9 7,8 7,71,600PORCOUTINHO, Ema 7,7

16,7500,00 0,00 0,008,3 7,8 8,18,224 0,800 7,800 8,15017 0,00 7,5 7,4 8,01,600PORALVES, Júlia 8,3

R16,6500,00 0,00 0,008,1 8,6 7,88,017 0,800 7,800 8,05018 0,00 7,8 7,8 7,71,600LTUJANULEVICIUTE, Milda 7,8

16,3000,00 0,00 0,008,1 8,0 7,98,036 0,800 7,500 8,00019 0,00 7,5 7,4 7,51,600PORBRITO, Rafaela 7,6

16,1500,00 0,00 0,007,7 7,9 8,18,112 0,750 7,400 8,00020 0,00 7,5 7,3 7,71,500PORRAPOSO, Maria Beatriz 6,7

15,6500,00 0,00 0,007,9 8,0 7,97,625 0,600 7,150 7,90021 0,00 7,1 7,0 7,61,200LTUDRUTAITE, Marija Atene 7,2

15,5000,00 0,00 0,007,6 7,4 7,47,332 0,750 7,350 7,40022 0,00 7,4 6,9 7,61,500PORFARIA, Leonor 7,3

14,9000,00 0,00 0,007,4 7,2 7,37,615 0,550 7,000 7,35023 0,00 6,9 7,0 7,11,100PORMARINHO, Beatriz 7,0

14,9000,00 0,00 0,007,5 7,2 7,47,320 0,550 7,000 7,35023 0,00 6,8 6,8 7,41,100PORPESSOA, Bárbara 7,2

14,7000,00 0,00 0,006,9 6,7 7,27,227 0,550 7,100 7,05025 0,00 7,0 7,2 7,21,100PORSANTOS, Laura 6,8

R14,4500,00 0,00 0,007,3 7,8 7,07,418 0,500 6,600 7,35026 0,00 6,5 7,1 6,61,000ESPDUCA, Diana 6,6

14,4000,00 0,00 0,007,0 6,8 6,86,628 0,700 6,900 6,80027 0,00 6,9 7,0 6,91,400BLRIVANOVA, Viktoryia 6,5
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

YOUTH

List of Participants

40 ESPROSSI NULA, Daniel

41 RUSGAGARIN, Ilia

42 PORRESENDES, Manuel

43 RUSMYATOVICH, Arseniy
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

YOUTH

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FUMEA, Maria

WIETHOFF, Monika GERCJP

ITAD1 DARONE, Monica
D2 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

CHNE1 XI, Yilin
E2 BRALEMOS, Kátia
E3 MEXRODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
E4 PERORJEDA, Juana

A1 CZESVATOSOVA, Barbora
A2 BULVALKOVA, Bistra
A3 TURELIBOL CETIN, Zehra
A4 FINKOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 FRACOIRE, Beatrice
LINE 2 AZEGOROBCHUK, Aleksandra

TIMER AUSROZENBERG, Pearl
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift
1 7,950 7,750 16,50041 0,8000,00RUSGAGARIN, Ilia 0,00

2 7,850 7,650 16,30040 0,8000,00ESPROSSI NULA, Daniel 0,00

3 7,850 7,550 16,20042 0,8000,00PORRESENDES, Manuel 0,00

4 7,550 7,150 15,50043 0,8000,00RUSMYATOVICH, Arseniy 0,00
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Men

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCZE BUL TUR FINBRA PER E ScoreROU D ScoreITAGERUnitBIBRk. MEXCHN

16,5000,00 0,00 0,008,0 7,57,841 7,7501 0,00GAGARIN, Ilia RUS 8,3 8,1 7,7 7,8 7,950 7,70,8001,600

16,3000,00 0,00 0,007,4 7,77,640 7,6502 0,00ROSSI NULA, Daniel ESP 7,8 7,9 8,0 7,7 7,850 8,00,8001,600

16,2000,00 0,00 0,007,3 7,67,942 7,5503 0,00RESENDES, Manuel POR 7,6 8,2 7,9 7,8 7,850 7,50,8001,600

15,5000,00 0,00 0,006,9 7,37,443 7,1504 0,00MYATOVICH, Arseniy RUS 7,5 7,3 7,6 7,7 7,550 7,00,8001,600
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

YOUTH

List of Participants

16 RUSBOVA, Iuliia

23 GREPAGONI, Roza Maria

26 RUSKOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra

30 HUNMENYHÁRT, Melissza

31 PORVALENTE, Madalena

33 PORCYMBRON, Matilde

34 LTUGRYBAUSKAITE, Greta

35 HUNBÁNYÁSZ, Viktória
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

YOUTH

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FUMEA, Maria

WIETHOFF, Monika GERCJP

ITAD1 DARONE, Monica
D2 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

CHNE1 XI, Yilin
E2 BRALEMOS, Kátia
E3 MEXRODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
E4 PERORJEDA, Juana

A1 CZESVATOSOVA, Barbora
A2 BULVALKOVA, Bistra
A3 TURELIBOL CETIN, Zehra
A4 FINKOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 FRACOIRE, Beatrice
LINE 2 AZEGOROBCHUK, Aleksandra

TIMER AUSROZENBERG, Pearl
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift
1 8,300 8,650 17,75035 0,8000,00HUNBÁNYÁSZ, Viktória 0,00

2 8,450 8,450 17,70016 0,8000,00RUSBOVA, Iuliia 0,00

3 8,100 8,100 17,00026 0,8000,00RUSKOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra 0,00

4 7,950 8,200 16,95033 0,8000,00PORCYMBRON, Matilde 0,00

5 7,900 8,150 16,85023 0,8000,00GREPAGONI, Roza Maria 0,00

6 8,000 8,000 16,80034 0,8000,00LTUGRYBAUSKAITE, Greta 0,00

7 8,250 8,225 16,77530 0,8000,00HUNMENYHÁRT, Melissza 0,50

8 7,900 7,900 16,60031 0,8000,00PORVALENTE, Madalena 0,00
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Women

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCZE BUL TUR FINBRA PER E ScoreROU D ScoreITAGERUnitBIBRk. MEXCHN

17,7500,00 0,00 0,008,7 8,58,635 8,6501 0,00BÁNYÁSZ, Viktória HUN 8,2 8,6 8,4 8,2 8,300 8,80,8001,600

17,7000,00 0,00 0,008,1 8,48,516 8,4502 0,00BOVA, Iuliia RUS 8,1 8,5 8,7 8,4 8,450 8,50,8001,600

17,0000,00 0,00 0,008,1 7,98,126 8,1003 0,00KOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra RUS 8,0 8,5 8,2 7,8 8,100 8,60,8001,600

16,9500,00 0,00 0,008,2 8,28,333 8,2004 0,00CYMBRON, Matilde POR 7,9 7,8 8,0 8,0 7,950 8,10,8001,600

16,8500,00 0,00 0,007,6 8,18,223 8,1505 0,00PAGONI, Roza Maria GRE 7,8 8,0 7,8 8,3 7,900 8,30,8001,600

16,8000,00 0,00 0,008,2 8,08,034 8,0006 0,00GRYBAUSKAITE, Greta LTU 7,7 8,3 8,1 7,9 8,000 8,00,8001,600

16,7750,50 0,00 0,008,4 7,97,930 8,2257 0,00MENYHÁRT, Melissza HUN 8,2 8,4 8,3 7,8 8,250 8,70,8001,600

16,6000,00 0,00 0,008,0 8,07,431 7,9008 0,00VALENTE, Madalena POR 7,7 7,9 7,9 8,0 7,900 7,80,8001,600
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair

YOUTH

List of Participants

RUSRUSSIA 155
MYATOVICH, Arseniy
MAMATKHANOVA, Milena

PORPOR-CAGPD56
RESENDES, Manuel
CYMBRON, Matilde

RUSRUSSIA 257
GAGARIN, Ilia
GAVRILOVA, Daria
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair

YOUTH

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FUMEA, Maria

WIETHOFF, Monika GERCJP

ITAD1 DARONE, Monica
D2 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

CHNE1 XI, Yilin
E2 BRALEMOS, Kátia
E3 MEXRODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
E4 PERORJEDA, Juana

A1 CZESVATOSOVA, Barbora
A2 BULVALKOVA, Bistra
A3 TURELIBOL CETIN, Zehra
A4 FINKOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 FRACOIRE, Beatrice
LINE 2 AZEGOROBCHUK, Aleksandra

TIMER AUSROZENBERG, Pearl
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift
1 8,200 8,150 17,15057 0,8000,00RUSRUSSIA 2 0,00

GAGARIN, GAVRILOVA

2 7,950 7,950 16,70056 0,8000,00PORPOR-CAGPD 0,00
RESENDES, CYMBRON

3 7,400 7,450 15,10055 0,7500,00RUSRUSSIA 1 0,50
MYATOVICH, MAMATKHANOVA
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Mixed pair

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCZE BUL TUR FINBRA PER E ScoreROU D ScoreITAGERUnitBIBRk. MEXCHN

17,1500,00 0,00 0,008,2 8,08,157 8,1501 0,00RUSSIA 2 RUS 8,2 8,3 8,0 8,2 8,200 8,20,8001,600
GAGARIN, GAVRILOVA

16,7000,00 0,00 0,008,1 7,88,056 7,9502 0,00POR-CAGPD POR 8,0 7,9 8,2 7,6 7,950 7,90,8001,600
RESENDES, CYMBRON

15,1000,50 0,00 0,007,4 7,57,555 7,4503 0,00RUSSIA 1 RUS 7,3 7,1 7,7 7,5 7,400 6,80,7501,500
MYATOVICH, MAMATKHANOVA
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios

YOUTH

List of Participants

PORPOR-URD45
BRITO, Rafaela
SANTOS, Maria Rita
VALENTE, Madalena

RUSRUSSIA46
BOVA, Iuliia
KOROCHAROVA, Aleksandra
VORONOVA, Arina

PORPOR-ACG47
AZENHA, Inês
MATOS, Rafaela
PESSOA, Bárbara

HUNHUNGARY48
BÁNYÁSZ, Viktória
KISS, Jázmin
MENYHÁRT, Melissza

PORPOR-CAGPD49
ALVES, Júlia
CYMBRON, Matilde
RESENDES, Manuel

LTULITHUANIA50
DRUTAITE, Marija Atene
JANULEVICIUTE, Milda
PILIPAVICIUTE, Liepa
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios

YOUTH

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FUMEA, Maria

WIETHOFF, Monika GERCJP

ITAD1 DARONE, Monica
D2 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

CHNE1 XI, Yilin
E2 BRALEMOS, Kátia
E3 MEXRODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
E4 PERORJEDA, Juana

A1 CZESVATOSOVA, Barbora
A2 BULVALKOVA, Bistra
A3 TURELIBOL CETIN, Zehra
A4 FINKOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 FRACOIRE, Beatrice
LINE 2 AZEGOROBCHUK, Aleksandra

TIMER AUSROZENBERG, Pearl
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift
1 8,150 8,500 17,45048 0,8000,00HUNHUNGARY 0,00

BÁNYÁSZ, KISS, MENYHÁRT

2 8,200 8,100 17,10046 0,8000,00RUSRUSSIA 0,00
BOVA, KOROCHAROVA, VORONOVA

3 7,800 7,700 16,30049 0,8000,00PORPOR-CAGPD 0,00
ALVES, CYMBRON, RESENDES

4 7,400 7,350 15,55045 0,8000,00PORPOR-URD 0,00
BRITO, SANTOS, VALENTE

5 7,500 6,900 15,10050 0,7000,00LTULITHUANIA 0,00
DRUTAITE, JANULEVICIUTE, PILIPAVICIUTE

6 7,400 6,950 14,80047 0,5500,00PORPOR-ACG 0,10
AZENHA, MATOS, PESSOA
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Trios

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCZE BUL TUR FINBRA PER E ScoreROU D ScoreITAGERUnitBIBRk. MEXCHN

17,4500,00 0,00 0,008,6 8,58,348 8,5001 0,00HUNGARY HUN 8,0 8,3 8,4 7,8 8,150 8,50,8001,600
BÁNYÁSZ, KISS, MENYHÁRT

17,1000,00 0,00 0,008,0 8,18,246 8,1002 0,00RUSSIA RUS 8,1 8,4 8,3 7,7 8,200 8,10,8001,600
BOVA, KOROCHAROVA, VORONOVA

16,3000,00 0,00 0,007,6 7,58,349 7,7003 0,00POR-CAGPD POR 7,8 7,8 8,0 7,6 7,800 7,80,8001,600
ALVES, CYMBRON, RESENDES

15,5500,00 0,00 0,007,5 7,47,345 7,3504 0,00POR-URD POR 7,7 7,3 7,0 7,5 7,400 7,30,8001,600
BRITO, SANTOS, VALENTE

15,1000,00 0,00 0,006,7 6,96,950 6,9005 0,00LITHUANIA LTU 7,5 7,9 7,5 7,3 7,500 6,90,7001,400
DRUTAITE, JANULEVICIUTE,
PILIPAVICIUTE

14,8000,00 0,00 0,107,0 6,86,947 6,9506 0,00POR-ACG POR 7,1 7,4 7,5 7,4 7,400 7,00,5501,100
AZENHA, MATOS, PESSOA
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups

YOUTH

Judges's Assignments

Superior Jury
FUMEA, Maria

WIETHOFF, Monika GERCJP

ITAD1 DARONE, Monica
D2 SPINU, Cristiana ROU

CHNE1 XI, Yilin
E2 BRALEMOS, Kátia
E3 MEXRODRIGUEZ, Aldrin
E4 PERORJEDA, Juana

A1 CZESVATOSOVA, Barbora
A2 BULVALKOVA, Bistra
A3 TURELIBOL CETIN, Zehra
A4 FINKOLJANDER, Tiina

LINE 1 FRACOIRE, Beatrice
LINE 2 AZEGOROBCHUK, Aleksandra

TIMER AUSROZENBERG, Pearl
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups

YOUTH

Ded. Final Score"D" Score "E" Score "A" ScoreRk. BIB Unit Lift
1 8,100 8,400 17,30058 0,8000,00HUNHUNGARY 0,00

BAKATOR, BÁNYÁSZ, FEHÉR, KISS, MENYHÁRT

2 8,200 8,200 17,20060 0,8000,00RUSRUSSIA 0,00
BOVA, GAGARIN, GAVRILOVA, KOROCHAROVA,
VORONOVA

3 6,950 6,750 14,20061 0,5000,00PORPOR-URD 0,00
CARNEIRO, MACEDO, PEREIRA, SANTOS,
VIDEIRA

4 6,850 6,600 13,95059 0,5000,00PORPOR-ACG 0,00
AZENHA, MATOS, PARREIRAL, PEREIRA, PESSOA
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A. CANTANHEDEGYM

9th Cantanhede International Open Competition
Cantanhede, Pavilhão "Os Marialvas", 27-03-2019 to 31-03-2019

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Groups

YOUTH

D OtherCJPA1 A2 A3 A4E1 E2 E3 E4D1 D2Lift
Ded.Ded. Final ScoreDed.A ScoreCZE BUL TUR FINBRA PER E ScoreROU D ScoreITAGERUnitBIBRk. MEXCHN

17,3000,00 0,00 0,008,4 8,58,458 8,4001 0,00HUNGARY HUN 8,2 8,0 8,1 8,1 8,100 8,40,8001,600
BAKATOR, BÁNYÁSZ, FEHÉR, KISS,
MENYHÁRT

17,2000,00 0,00 0,008,0 8,28,460 8,2002 0,00RUSSIA RUS 8,0 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,200 8,20,8001,600
BOVA, GAGARIN, GAVRILOVA,
KOROCHAROVA, VORONOVA

14,2000,00 0,00 0,006,8 6,76,761 6,7503 0,00POR-URD POR 7,1 6,9 6,6 7,0 6,950 7,00,5001,000
CARNEIRO, MACEDO, PEREIRA, SANTOS,
VIDEIRA

13,9500,00 0,00 0,006,6 6,66,659 6,6004 0,00POR-ACG POR 6,8 6,9 6,5 7,3 6,850 6,50,5001,000
AZENHA, MATOS, PARREIRAL, PEREIRA,
PESSOA
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